## **Heritage Academy**

P.O. Box 397 Chatham, VA 24531



Phone: (434) 432-8380 FAX: (434) 432-8381

## 2025-2026 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE & CONTRACT FOR KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 8

	Per Month Aug. 1-July 1	Quarterly Aug. 1, Nov. 1 Feb. 1 & May 1	Semi-Annual Aug. 1 & Feb. 1	Annual August 1	
Kindergarten-8 <sup>th</sup>	\$580	\$1740	\$3480	\$6960	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Child	\$460	\$1380	\$2760	\$5520	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Child	\$400	\$1200	\$2400	\$4800	
4 <sup>th</sup> Child	\$300	\$900	\$1800	\$3600	
Registration/Re-enrollment Fee: \$2		\$200		DUE AT REGISTRATION (Non-Refundable)	
Supply & Book Fee:		<b>DUE AUGUST 1, 2025</b>			
Payments: All payments are due without notice on the first day of the month. Payments are considered late five days after the due date. STUDENT RECORDS WILL NOT BE FORWARDED UNTIL ALL TUITION & FEES ARE PAID IN FULL. A RETURNING STUDENT'S TUITION FOR PREVIOUS YEAR MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE REENTRY.					
Full Name of Child	Child's Date	Child's Date of Birth & Grade Entering			
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian 1		Signature of	Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian 2		
Mailing Address:	City	<i>7</i> :	State:	Zip:	
Phone #1		Pho	Phone #2		
Date: Email Address:					